
Hockeyettan Norra Game Summary 2025-12-03 19:00

Lindlövens IF - Strömsbro IF
Lindehov

Spectators

285

Referee (s) Linesman

Fabian Sandberg Emil Håkansson Simon Eriksson

Game Summary

Goals
Shots
Faceoffs
Penalty minutes
Hits
Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Period 1
1 - 0

17 - 7
 -

0 - 4
 -
 -
 -
 -

Period 2
2 - 0

15 - 12
 -

6 - 2
 -
 -
 -
 -

Period 3
2 - 0

8 - 13
 -

4 - 6
 -
 -
 -
 -

Total
5 - 0

40 - 32
12 - 8

10 - 12
 -
 -
 -
 -

Power Play

Team Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP

Lindlövens IF 4 0,00 0 08:39

Strömsbro IF 3 0,00 0 06:50

Penalty Killing

Team Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH

Lindlövens IF 3 100,00 0 06:50

Strömsbro IF 4 100,00 0 08:39

Scoring Summary

Time Team Score Status Scorer Assist(s)

Period 1

15:33 LIN 1 - 0 EQ
Pos. Part. 1, 9, 14, 20, 24, 34 Neg. Part. 18, 31, 33, 77, 90, 95

20 KARLSSON, Gustav 34 ANDERSSON, Amill 24 HOLMBERG, Elias

Period 2

23:39 LIN 2 - 0 EQ
Pos. Part. 1, 13, 18, 19, 38, 46 Neg. Part. 3, 11, 17, 20, 31, 56

38 SÄLLE, Carl Johan 19 JONSSON, Isak 46 BRENKLE, Erik

38:03 LIN 3 - 0 EQ
Pos. Part. 1, 8, 10, 14, 24, 62 Neg. Part. 18, 19, 23, 31, 56, 90

14 FORSMARK, Filip 62 HILMERSSON, Olle 24 HOLMBERG, Elias

Period 3

54:38 LIN 4 - 0 EQ
Pos. Part. 1, 9, 20, 34, 38, 46 Neg. Part. 3, 11, 17, 20, 31, 46

9 SJÖQVIST, Linus 20 KARLSSON, Gustav 46 BRENKLE, Erik

59:56 LIN 5 - 0 EQ
Pos. Part. 1, 13, 14, 18, 19, 38 Neg. Part. 3, 11, 17, 20, 31, 95

14 FORSMARK, Filip 19 JONSSON, Isak

Penalty Summary

Player Penalty Time Penalty Player
Period 1

04:08 Hooking 3 ÅBOM, Linus

17:50 Slashing 17 LINDGREN, Emil

Period 2

25:51 Delay of game

Too many players on the ice 27:53

Tripping 32:1710 JOHANSSON, Lukas

Hooking 33:0738 SÄLLE, Carl Johan

Period 3

Tripping 45:0162 HILMERSSON, Olle

50:39 High Sticking 46 HELLSTRÖM, Olle

51:18 Charging 33 SANDSTRÖM, Carl

Roughing 58:2424 HOLMBERG, Elias

58:24 Roughing 38 LINDBERG, Jesper



Hockeyettan Norra Game Summary 2025-12-03 19:00

Lindlövens IF - Strömsbro IF
Lindehov

Spectators

285

Referee (s) Linesman

Fabian Sandberg Emil Håkansson Simon Eriksson

Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

8 JÄMSÉN Johannes 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 - 1 50,00

9 SJÖQVIST Linus 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 - 0 N/A

10 JOHANSSON Lukas 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 - 0 N/A

11 HAMMAR Isac 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

13 ARLE ÖSTERGREN Oliver 6 0 0 0 2 0 4 - 1 80,00

14 FORSMARK Filip 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 - 0 N/A

18 FALK Sebastian 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 - 0 N/A

19 JONSSON Isak 3 0 2 2 2 0 0 - 0 N/A

20 KARLSSON Gustav 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 - 0 N/A

21 CENTERVAD Wiggo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

24 HOLMBERG Elias 3 0 2 2 2 2 0 - 0 N/A

25 BROENG Jesper 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

27 ARVIDSSON Gustav 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 - 2 66,67

28 WENELL Hannes 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

34 ANDERSSON Amill 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 - 3 40,00

38 SÄLLE Carl Johan 1 1 0 1 3 2 0 - 0 N/A

46 BRENKLE Erik 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 - 0 N/A

62 HILMERSSON Olle 2 0 1 1 1 2 1 - 1 50,00

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

1 FRYKHOLM Jonathan 32 0 32 100,00 1 0 60:00

31 KIAS William 0 0 0 N/A 1 0 00:00

Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

3 ÅBOM Linus 0 0 0 0 -3 2 0 - 0 N/A

10 FORSMAN Linus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

11 HANSSON Mikael 1 0 0 0 -3 0 3 - 4 42,86

13 ARWEFJÄLL Kasper 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

17 LINDGREN Emil 4 0 0 0 -3 2 0 - 0 N/A

18 BENDRIK Adam 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 - 0 N/A

19 ÅHLEN-HEDENSTRÖM Jes 2 0 0 0 -1 0 3 - 4 42,86

20 BROBERG Abbe 8 0 0 0 -3 0 0 - 0 N/A

22 BJÖRK ERIKSSON Wilmer 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

23 FAHLSTEDT Fabian 2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

33 SANDSTRÖM Carl 2 0 0 0 -1 2 0 - 0 N/A

38 LINDBERG Jesper 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 N/A

46 HELLSTRÖM Olle 2 0 0 0 -1 2 0 - 0 N/A

56 WESTERLUND Calle 3 0 0 0 -2 0 0 - 0 N/A

71 EKHOLM Lucas 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

77 KLAAR Oskar 0 0 0 0 -1 0 2 - 4 33,33

90 KARLSSON Jonathan 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 - 0 N/A

95 LINDERBORG Marcus 3 0 0 0 -2 0 0 - 0 N/A

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

31 SANDRUD Markus 35 5 40 87,50 0 0 60:00

35 ERIKSSON Victor 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00


